THE
STARTER PACK
from Würth vehicle equipment
VEHICLE INTERIOR EQUIPMENT2
For more than 75 years, Würth has been combining innovative ideas and top-notch quality to develop
intelligent products. Our vehicle equipment is a prime example. For over 30 years, our vehicle equipment has been
developed in-house and produced by a subsidiary of the Würth Group. The meanwhile 10th generation allows maximum
flexibility thanks to the high-quality combination of aluminum, steel and plastic. Every year, 50,000 vehicles are equipped and

Art. no. 0963 99  823
PU 1
Model designation MBSET12
Depth 330/380 mm
Product weight (per unit) 60 kg
Width passenger side 834 mm
Width driver’s side 1112 mm
Height driver’s side 980 mm
Height passenger side 920 mm
Color Anthracite grey RAL 7016 structure, traffic red RAL 3020 structure
STARTER PACK, SMALL
Adolf Würth GmbH & Co. KG · 74650 Künzelsau · T +49 7940 15-0 · F +49 7940 15-1000 · www.wuerth.de · info@wuerth.com
5VEHICLE INTERIOR EQUIPMENT
Adolf Würth GmbH & Co. KG · 74650 Künzelsau · T +49 7940 15-0 · F +49 7940 15-1000 · www.wuerth.de · info@wuerth.com
Scope of delivery for Art. no. Designation Art. no. Number
0963 99  827
Starter pack, medium, right 0963 99  824 1
Starter pack, medium, left, rear 0963 99  825 1
Starter pack, medium, left, front 0963 99  826 1
Art. no. 0963 99  827
PU 1
Model designation MBSET13
Depth 380 mm
Product weight (per unit) 95 kg
Width passenger side 1112 mm
Width driver’s side 1946 mm
Height driver’s side 900 mm
Height passenger side 950 mm
Color Anthracite grey RAL 7016 structure, traffic red RAL 3020 structure
Preassembled
and ready for
installation
Can be expanded with modular
components
2-part left-hand side consisting of:
• Substructure with panel, clearance
390 mm and wheel arch cut-out
100 x 52 mm
• Open substructure, clearance
450 mm with quick-release strap for
securing machine cases
• Two panel shelves for the safe trans-
port of supplied system case 8.4.1
• One shelf with KLT boxes for clear
and orderly storage of small parts
• Two storage racks with two sepa-
rating plates each for an orderly
storage of tools and small parts
• Two top frames with two separating
plates each
Right-hand side consisting of:
• Substructure with flap, height 180
mm, clearance 390 mm and wheel
arch cut-out 100 x 52 mm
• Three drawers, height 120 mm with
two separating plates each
• Top frame with separating plate
Made of high-strength steel with
high-quality powder coating
Includes non-slip mats
Includes side and floor attach-
ment sets
STARTER PACK, MEDIUM
VEHICLE INTERIOR EQUIPMENT6
Preassembled
and ready for
installation
STARTER PACK, LARGE
Scope of delivery for Art. no. Designation Art. no. Number
0963 99  831
Starter pack, large, left, rear 0963 99  828 1
Starter pack, large, left, front 0963 99  829 1
Starter pack, large, right 0963 99  830 1
Art. no. 0963 99  831
PU 1
Model designation MBSET14
Depth 380 mm
Product weight (per unit) 110 kg
Width passenger side 1112 mm
Width driver’s side 2224 mm
Height driver’s side 1200 mm
Height passenger side 950 mm
Color Anthracite grey RAL 7016 structure, traffic red RAL 3020 structure
Can be expanded with
modular components
2-part left-hand side
consisting of:
• Substructure with panel,
clearance 450 mm
• Open substructure, clearance
450 mm with quick-release strap
for securing machine cases